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SALIDA "Tc B" Calvia-Col Sa Creu

N 39°33'58"
E 2°31'14"

450 mts
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LLEGADA "Tc B" Calvia - Col de Sa Creu

N 39°34'34"
E 2°35'59"

310 mts
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 31,420
Time 0:44

TcB CH

Average 42,85

DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1016
0000 | | Reeeeeeee 0,00
13,020
1 0,000 AR » 31,420
Ma-1016
2,540 | 1,58
2 2,540 Iy 28,880
Ma-1043
[ )
5,590 Y 3,47
3 3,050 7,430 25,830
Ma-1043
8,010 ﬂ : 4,98
4 2,420 D 23,410
Ma-1043
9,010 ‘ 5,60
5 1,000 G 22,410
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 31,420

Time 0:44
TcB CH
Average 42,85
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1043
11,010 6,84
6 2,000 2,010 20,410
Ma-1043
12,010 7,46
7 1,000 1,010 19,410
Ma-1043
13,020 8,09
0,000
8 1,010 : 18,400
Ma-1043
13,310 8,27
9 0,290 OF 18,110
Ma-1044
®
13,850 8,61
10 0,540 17,570
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 31,420
Time 0:44

TcB CH

Average 42,85

DISTANCE
TOTAL PARTIAL

DIRECTION  INFORMATION Tg";’o MILLES

Ma-20
13,960 8,67
11 0,110 17,460
Ma-20
15,060 9,36
12 1,100 16,360
Ma-1
15,820 9,83
13 0,760 15,600
Ma-1
16,290 10,12
14 0,470 15,130
Ma-1
P4
19,790 12,30
15 3,500 11,630




550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 31,420

Time 0:44
TcB CH
Average 42,85
DISTANCE KM

DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

Salida 14
>
24,350 15,13
R ¥

16 4,560 7,070
24,960 15,51

17 0,610 6,460

®

25,850 16,06

18 0,890 5,570
26,110 16,22

19 0,260 5,310

®
26,320 R 16,35
4
4
20 0,210 5,100
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550 Challenge Mallorca

TcB

CH

Distance 31,420
Time 0:44
Average 42,85

DISTANCE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION
TO GO

MILLES

o
27,350 16,99
21 1,030 4,070
o
28,260 17,56
22 0,910 3,160
o
28,870 17,94
23 0,610 2,550
o
29,360 18,24
24 0,490 2,060
o
30,420 18,90
25 1,060 1,000

31




550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 31,420
Time 0:44
TcB CH
Average 42,85
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
[ J

30,770 4¢ 19,12

26 0,350 0,650

®
30,870 19,18
—p
27 0,100 0,550
Port Adriano

31,070 % 19,31

28 0,200 0,350

Port Adriano

31,420 19,52

29 0,350 0,000
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